Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/23/2024 08:00 AM | Delivery PO:
03/23/2024 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
03/23/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Westlake Four Seasons
Description
General

London Bar 8' w. Mirror - White w. Black Details
97"1/4 W x 30al M/2 L x 42" 3/8 H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Black Frame
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

London Bar 6' w. Mirror - White w. Black Details
74"1/2 W x 31"L x 46"1/4 H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Black Frame
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bruges Tiered Bar 8'L - TBD Color
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Built-In Wooden Shelves (Tiffany) - White w. Black
Details

**These are EXTREMELY HEAVY and require an easy load in path and
wide doors for installation**

96"W x 20"L x 12'H - Frame Color Upon Request

Las Vegas Dining Table SQUARE 72" x 72" - Black Base
w. White Top

72"W x 72"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Las Vegas Dining Table RECTANGLE 8' x 40" - Black
Base w. White Top

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Berlin Sequin Panel w. Black Background
4'W x 8H

Panels - Black Tufted Velvet w. Swarovski Crystals
(3)5'x 10H

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request
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IN-0007055

SLAY EVENTS
1734 Rudder Industrial Park Drive
Fenton, MO 63026

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$950.00 T $1,900.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$850.00 T $850.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$850.00 T $1,700.00

$1,250.00 T $2,500.00
$550.00 T $3,300.00
$550.00 T $2,200.00
$575.00 T $3,450.00
$450.00 T $1,350.00
$250.00 T $250.00
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Description

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $500.00
8 $400.00
3 $500.00
3 $85.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,000.00
$3,200.00
$1,500.00

$255.00

$18,250.00
$8,955.00
$1,095.00
$547.50
$1,900.48
($0.00)
$30,747.98
($30,747.98)
$-0.01
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